
Rank RANK CATAGORY Name Application_No Course Total_Marks
1 GEN SARMIN SULTANA 202307120009 B.Sc. General(BOTANY) 478
2 GEN SAYONDEEP GHOSH 202307050293 B.Sc. General(BOTANY) 461
3 GEN MD MUSADDIK HOSSAIN 202307110108 B.Sc. General(BOTANY) 446
4 GEN SHOUVIK MONDAL 202307100011 B.Sc. General(BOTANY) 445
5 GEN MANOTOSH PAUL 202307120035 B.Sc. General(BOTANY) 439
6 GEN MD SALAUDDIN 202307110026 B.Sc. General(BOTANY) 437
7 GEN BRISTI ACHARYYA 202307090097 B.Sc. General(BOTANY) 431
8 GEN SHUBHAJIT SARKAR 202307010011 B.Sc. General(BOTANY) 427
1 SC MAHANANDA DAS 202307150140 B.Sc. General(BOTANY) 406
2 SC DURBADAL DAS 202307150142 B.Sc. General(BOTANY) 365
3 SC PRITIRANI MAJHI 202307030449 B.Sc. General(BOTANY) 363
4 SC DISHA MONDAL 202307040177 B.Sc. General(BOTANY) 313
1 OBC-A SARMIN SULTANA 202307120009 B.Sc. General(BOTANY) 478
2 OBC-A MD MUSADDIK HOSSAIN 202307110108 B.Sc. General(BOTANY) 446
1 OBC-B SHOUVIK MONDAL 202307100011 B.Sc. General(BOTANY) 445

1 GEN SARMIN SULTANA 202307120011 B.Sc. General(CHEMISTRY) 474
2 GEN SUMIT DUTTA 202307010592 B.Sc. General(CHEMISTRY) 456
3 GEN SHOUVIK MONDAL 202307100012 B.Sc. General(CHEMISTRY) 446
4 GEN MRIRESH ACHARYA 202307010488 B.Sc. General(CHEMISTRY) 440
5 GEN ARIJIT MONDAL 202307020460 B.Sc. General(CHEMISTRY) 422
6 GEN ABRAHIM SK 202307150010 B.Sc. General(CHEMISTRY) 417
7 GEN SANTU GHOSH 202307140013 B.Sc. General(CHEMISTRY) 410
8 GEN SUDIP MITRA 202307060016 B.Sc. General(CHEMISTRY) 407
1 SC DURBADAL DAS 202307150145 B.Sc. General(CHEMISTRY) 361
2 SC DISHA MONDAL 202307040218 B.Sc. General(CHEMISTRY) 310
3 SC SUMAN SAHA 202307130013 B.Sc. General(CHEMISTRY) 296
4 SC RAHUL MONDAL 202307040249 B.Sc. General(CHEMISTRY) 268
1 OBC-A SARMIN SULTANA 202307120011 B.Sc. General(CHEMISTRY) 474
2 OBC-A ABRAHIM SK 202307150010 B.Sc. General(CHEMISTRY) 417
1 OBC-B SHOUVIK MONDAL 202307100012 B.Sc. General(CHEMISTRY) 446

1 GEN SANTU GHOSH 202307140017 B.Sc. General(ECONOMICS) 387
2 GEN MILAN DUTTA 202307140126 B.Sc. General(ECONOMICS) 383
3 GEN SUDIP SAHA 202307120123 B.Sc. General(ECONOMICS) 362
4 GEN DEBAPRASAD HAZRA 202307120087 B.Sc. General(ECONOMICS) 360
5 GEN MD KAIF SK 202307070009 B.Sc. General(ECONOMICS) 350
6 GEN BISWARUP GHOSH 202307130116 B.Sc. General(ECONOMICS) 316
7 GEN RONITA GHOSH 202307050143 B.Sc. General(ECONOMICS) 299
8 GEN KOUSHIK DUTTA 202307030481 B.Sc. General(ECONOMICS) 295
9 GEN DISHA MONDAL 202307040210 B.Sc. General(ECONOMICS) 291

10 GEN RAHUL MONDAL 202307040245 B.Sc. General(ECONOMICS) 278
11 GEN SNEHA GHOSH 202307020544 B.Sc. General(ECONOMICS) 272
12 GEN SAMRIDDHA HALDAR 202307090084 B.Sc. General(ECONOMICS) 268
13 GEN SOUMYAJIT DAS 202307020538 B.Sc. General(ECONOMICS) 267

1 SC DEBAPRASAD HAZRA 202307120087 B.Sc. General(ECONOMICS) 360
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2 SC DISHA MONDAL 202307040210 B.Sc. General(ECONOMICS) 291
3 SC RAHUL MONDAL 202307040245 B.Sc. General(ECONOMICS) 278
4 SC SAMRIDDHA HALDAR 202307090084 B.Sc. General(ECONOMICS) 268
1 OBC-A MD KAIF SK 202307070009 B.Sc. General(ECONOMICS) 350
1 OBC-B SANTU GHOSH 202307140017 B.Sc. General(ECONOMICS) 387
2 OBC-B MILAN DUTTA 202307140126 B.Sc. General(ECONOMICS) 383
3 OBC-B KOUSHIK DUTTA 202307030481 B.Sc. General(ECONOMICS) 295

1 GEN SAYONDEEP GHOSH 202307050291 B.Sc. General(MATHEMATICS) 465
2 GEN BRISTI ACHARYYA 202307090096 B.Sc. General(MATHEMATICS) 443
3 GEN SUCHITRA RANI MONDAL 202307070077 B.Sc. General(MATHEMATICS) 440
4 GEN MRIRESH ACHARYA 202307010486 B.Sc. General(MATHEMATICS) 436
5 GEN SHOUVIK MONDAL 202307100014 B.Sc. General(MATHEMATICS) 428
6 GEN KRISHNA CHANDRA SAHA 202307020400 B.Sc. General(MATHEMATICS) 421
7 GEN USMAN RAHAMAN 202307030516 B.Sc. General(MATHEMATICS) 414
8 GEN SUMON SHAIK 202307020031 B.Sc. General(MATHEMATICS) 413
1 SC DEBAPRASAD HAZRA 202307120086 B.Sc. General(MATHEMATICS) 360
2 SC SUPRIYO PRODHAN 202307040261 B.Sc. General(MATHEMATICS) 348
3 SC PRITIRANI MAJHI 202307030447 B.Sc. General(MATHEMATICS) 343
4 SC SOUVIK METE 202307030314 B.Sc. General(MATHEMATICS) 291
1 OBC-A USMAN RAHAMAN 202307030516 B.Sc. General(MATHEMATICS) 414
2 OBC-A TOUFIK ALAM 202307140026 B.Sc. General(MATHEMATICS) 410
1 OBC-B SHOUVIK MONDAL 202307100014 B.Sc. General(MATHEMATICS) 428

1 GEN SARMIN SULTANA 202307120010 B.Sc. General(PHYSICS) 463
2 GEN RANA GHOSH 202307150132 B.Sc. General(PHYSICS) 462
3 GEN SHOUVIK MONDAL 202307100013 B.Sc. General(PHYSICS) 445
4 GEN FARHANA YEASMIN 202307030418 B.Sc. General(PHYSICS) 438
5 GEN MRIRESH ACHARYA 202307010484 B.Sc. General(PHYSICS) 421
6 GEN RAHUL DAS 202307130070 B.Sc. General(PHYSICS) 420
7 GEN ABRAHIM SK 202307150011 B.Sc. General(PHYSICS) 417
8 GEN ARPAN GHOSH 202307070091 B.Sc. General(PHYSICS) 415
1 SC RAHUL DAS 202307130070 B.Sc. General(PHYSICS) 420
2 SC DURBADAL DAS 202307150147 B.Sc. General(PHYSICS) 365
3 SC SUPRIYO PRODHAN 202307040264 B.Sc. General(PHYSICS) 352
4 SC DISHA MONDAL 202307040217 B.Sc. General(PHYSICS) 313
1 OBC-A SARMIN SULTANA 202307120010 B.Sc. General(PHYSICS) 463
2 OBC-A ABRAHIM SK 202307150011 B.Sc. General(PHYSICS) 417
1 OBC-B SHOUVIK MONDAL 202307100013 B.Sc. General(PHYSICS) 445

1 GEN SARMIN SULTANA 202307120008 B.Sc. General(ZOOLOGY) 478
2 GEN RUMI KHATUN 202307060168 B.Sc. General(ZOOLOGY) 477
3 GEN MD MASHIUL RAHAMAN 202307010316 B.Sc. General(ZOOLOGY) 462
4 GEN SAYONDEEP GHOSH 202307050292 B.Sc. General(ZOOLOGY) 461
5 GEN SHOUVIK MONDAL 202307100010 B.Sc. General(ZOOLOGY) 445
6 GEN BIPASHA GHOSH 202307110095 B.Sc. General(ZOOLOGY) 445
7 GEN SUMANA SAHA 202307050168 B.Sc. General(ZOOLOGY) 443
8 GEN ARIJIT MONDAL 202307020459 B.Sc. General(ZOOLOGY) 433
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1 SC SUMANA SAHA 202307050168 B.Sc. General(ZOOLOGY) 443
2 SC MAHANANDA DAS 202307150138 B.Sc. General(ZOOLOGY) 406
3 SC INDRAJIT DAS 202307020422 B.Sc. General(ZOOLOGY) 378
4 SC ANKITA MAJHI 202307030103 B.Sc. General(ZOOLOGY) 371
1 OBC-A SARMIN SULTANA 202307120008 B.Sc. General(ZOOLOGY) 478
2 OBC-A RUMI KHATUN 202307060168 B.Sc. General(ZOOLOGY) 477
1 OBC-B SHOUVIK MONDAL 202307100010 B.Sc. General(ZOOLOGY) 445


